
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : B SANJUPTA Class : 4-A

Father Name : B KARTHIK Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 33th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 306.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 87.43% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 22.0 16.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 304.0 84.4

Absent 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 54.0 15.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MEDUDHULA NITHYA SRI Class : 4-A

Father Name : MEDUDHULA SWAMY Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 25.0 50.0% C2 5.0 48.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 24.0 48.0% C2 5.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 26.0 52.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Class Rank - 114th, Section Rank - 38th Total Mark - 221.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 63.14% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - 20.0 20.0 40.0 36.7

Absent - - 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5

Holiday - 1.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 9.2

Working Days 30.5 24.0 54.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MARATI NIHARIKA Class : 4-A

Father Name : MARATI NARSIMLU Roll # : 2

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 37th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 305.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 87.14% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 24.0 24.0 17.0 17.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 24.0 24.0 324.0 90.0

Absent 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 - - 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 - - 34.0 9.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : YARA AKANKSHA Class : 4-A

Father Name : YARA THIRMAL Roll # : 3

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 62th, Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 284.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 81.14% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 7.0 11.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 20.0 21.0 16.0 17.0 15.0 15.0 272.0 74.3

Absent 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 92.0 25.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 12.0 12.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 182.0 33.2

Working Days 14.0 19.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 183.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BATTULA RASAGNA Class : 4-A

Father Name : BATTULA RAJINIKANTH Roll # : 4

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 97th, Section Rank - 32th Total Mark - 254.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 72.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 24.0 24.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 20.0 19.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 322.0 89.4

Absent 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 - - 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 36.0 10.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GADDAM NEHA SRI Class : 4-A

Father Name : GADDAM JEEVAN REDDY Roll # : 5

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 48.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 343.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 17.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 304.0 84.4

Absent 6.0 6.0 - - 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 54.0 15.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SURKANTI SADISHNA Class : 4-A

Father Name : SURKANTI GANGAREDDY Roll # : 6

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 48.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 95th, Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 256.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 73.14% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 21.0 17.0 18.0 22.0 21.0 319.0 88.6

Absent 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 39.0 10.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Alampuri Madhulika Class : 4-A

Father Name : A Malyadri Roll # : 7

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 38th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 304.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.86% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 21.0 21.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 23.0 17.0 18.0 23.0 24.0 329.0 91.4

Absent 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 - 29.0 8.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Chinthakindi Rishitha Class : 4-A

Father Name : Chinthakindi Ramesh Roll # : 8

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 55th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 288.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 82.29% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 15.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 257.0 71.4

Absent 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 101.0 28.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Gugloth Deetha prasanna Class : 4-A

Father Name : G Vinod kumar Roll # : 9

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 20th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 320.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 91.43% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 12.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 297.0 82.5

Absent 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 - - 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 61.0 16.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Vemula Sanhitha Class : 4-A

Father Name : Vemula Sangameshwar Roll # : 10

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 80th, Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 269.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.86% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 24.0 19.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 338.0 93.9

Absent 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 20.0 5.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  JELLAWARI TANU SRI Class : 4-A

Father Name : J CHANDRAKANTH Roll # : 11

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 68th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 279.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 79.71% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 21.0 21.0 16.0 16.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 21.0 17.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 305.0 84.7

Absent 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 53.0 14.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANCHIRYALA SRI VARSHINI Class : 4-A

Father Name : M SRINIVAS Roll # : 12

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 90th, Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 263.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 75.14% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 6.0 6.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 16.0 16.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 306.0 85.0

Absent 8.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 - - 1.0 1.0 52.0 14.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ERROLLA HARSHINI Class : 4-A

Father Name : E   NAGARAJ  .LATE Roll # : 13

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 48.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 343.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 5.0 5.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 23.0 16.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 299.0 83.1

Absent 9.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 59.0 16.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Kaluva ABHIGNA Class : 4-A

Father Name : K PRASAD Roll # : 14

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 25.0 50.0% C2 5.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 90th, Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 263.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 75.14% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 2.0 11.0 11.0 20.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 256.0 71.1

Absent 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 102.0 28.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : TAPPA SHANVITHA Class : 4-A

Father Name : TAPPA BALRAJU Roll # : 15

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 16th, Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 327.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 93.43% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 19.0 17.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 306.0 85.0

Absent 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 - - 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 52.0 14.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MACHARLA AMRITHA Class : 4-A

Father Name : MACHARLA NARESH Roll # : 16

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 6th, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 338.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 96.57% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 7.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 17.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 314.0 87.2

Absent 7.0 7.0 - - 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 - - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 44.0 12.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ANUPATI SAHASRA Class : 4-A

Father Name : ANUPATI SANJEEVULU Roll # : 17

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 45th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 296.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 84.57% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 25.0 25.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 24.0 16.0 17.0 24.0 24.0 340.0 94.4

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 - - 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 4.0 4.0 - - 18.0 5.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MARATI ACHHUTH Class : 4-A

Father Name : MARATI RAMULU Roll # : 18

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 48.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 76th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 272.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 77.71% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 11.0 11.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 22.0 19.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 292.0 81.1

Absent 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 66.0 18.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Yasarapu Kowshik Class : 4-A

Father Name : Yasarapu Kasaiah Roll # : 19

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 16.0 32.0% E 3.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 48.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 104th, Section Rank - 34th Total Mark - 246.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 70.29% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 21.0 21.0 - - 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 23.0 10.0 11.0 24.0 24.0 272.0 75.6

Absent 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.0 22.0 - - - - 1.0 1.0 10.0 10.0 - - 86.0 23.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BHASKARI VARSHITH Class : 4-A

Father Name : BHASKARI RAMESH Roll # : 20

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 42th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 301.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 22.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 23.0 19.0 21.0 24.0 24.0 344.0 95.6

Absent - - 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 - - - 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 - - - 14.0 3.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : JANAGAMA RAGHUVEER 

GOUD

Class : 4-A

Father Name : JANAGAMA VENKAT GOUD Roll # : 21

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 18.0 36.0% D 4.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 97th, Section Rank - 32th Total Mark - 254.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 72.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 11.0 15.0 16.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 319.0 88.6

Absent 2.0 3.0 1.0 - 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 - - 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 39.0 10.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Yara Harnesh Class : 4-A

Father Name : Yara Thirumal Roll # : 22

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 18.0 36.0% D 4.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 48.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 112th, Section Rank - 37th Total Mark - 231.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 66.00% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 7.0 15.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 14.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 244.0 67.8

Absent 7.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 114.0 31.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KALAKUNTLA AGASTHYAN Class : 4-A

Father Name : KALAKUNTLA PRADEEP 

KUMAR

Roll # : 23

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 32th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 309.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 88.29% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 22.0 21.0 324.0 90.0

Absent 1.0 - 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 34.0 9.4

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DUDDU GOUTHAM Class : 4-A

Father Name : DADDU MALLIKARJUN Roll # : 24

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 50th, Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 292.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 83.43% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 11.0 17.0 17.0 2.0 2.0 13.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 232.0 64.4

Absent 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 13.0 14.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.0 22.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 126.0 35.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : IRENI suryateja Class : 4-A

Father Name : IRENI laxminarayana Roll # : 25

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 48.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 6th, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 338.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 96.57% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 24.0 25.0 22.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 24.0 19.0 20.0 24.0 24.0 351.0 97.5

Absent 1.0 - - - 1.0 - - 1.0 - - 1.0 1.0 - - 1.0 1.0 - - 7.0 1.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : bhaskari jeshwanth Class : 4-A

Father Name : bhaskari ramulu Roll # : 26

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 40th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 302.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 86.29% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 25.0 25.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 24.0 20.0 21.0 24.0 24.0 356.0 98.9

Absent - - - - - - 1.0 1.0 - - - - - - - - - - 2.0 0.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Tammala Shivateja Class : 4-A

Father Name : T Raju Roll # : 27

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 80th, Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 269.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.86% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 23.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 22.0 16.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 302.0 83.9

Absent 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 56.0 15.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bommedi Revanthreddy Class : 4-A

Father Name : B Gopalreddy Roll # : 28

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 18.0 36.0% D 4.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 48.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 104th, Section Rank - 34th Total Mark - 246.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 70.29% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 6.0 7.0 15.0 15.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 291.0 80.8

Absent 8.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 - - 4.0 4.0 9.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 67.0 18.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Gaddameedi Dikshith Class : 4-A

Father Name : Gaddameedi Sanjeevulu Roll # : 29

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 19.0 38.0% D 4.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 48.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 93th, Section Rank - 30th Total Mark - 259.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 74.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 24.0 24.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 22.0 17.0 18.0 8.0 8.0 302.0 83.9

Absent - 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 16.0 16.0 56.0 15.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : kammari avinai kumar Class : 4-A

Father Name : kammari  santhosh Roll # : 30

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 57th, Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 286.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 81.71% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 23.0 23.0 19.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 16.0 20.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 294.0 81.7

Absent 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 - - 1.0 1.0 64.0 17.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADLURI SRITHAN Class : 4-A

Father Name : V RAJU Roll # : 31

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 88th, Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 265.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 75.71% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 13.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 24.0 16.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 292.0 81.1

Absent 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - - 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 66.0 18.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADLA RITHVIK Class : 4-A

Father Name : V RAMESH Roll # : 32

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 19.0 38.0% D 4.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 111th, Section Rank - 36th Total Mark - 233.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 66.57% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 25.0 25.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 23.0 20.0 21.0 22.0 22.0 336.0 93.3

Absent 3.0 3.0 - - - - 3.0 3.0 - - 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 - - 2.0 2.0 22.0 6.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : THOKALA VAIBAV Class : 4-A

Father Name : T RAJU Roll # : 33

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 29th, Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 311.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 88.86% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 12.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 20.0 16.0 17.0 24.0 24.0 297.0 82.5

Absent 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 - - 61.0 16.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Bonagiri Sri Nirvesh Class : 4-A

Father Name : Bonagiri Narsaiah Roll # : 34

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 86th, Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 268.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 24.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 23.0 19.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 316.0 87.8

Absent - 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 42.0 11.7

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : EDLA MOKSHITH Class : 4-A

Father Name :  E RAVI Roll # : 35

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 48.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 86th, Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 268.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 76.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 9.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 23.0 18.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 311.0 86.4

Absent 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 47.0 13.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADIKARI RISHANK Class : 4-A

Father Name : VADIKARI PRAKASH RAO Roll # : 36

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 27.0 54.0% C1 6.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 48.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 88th, Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 265.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 75.71% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 24.0 15.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 332.0 92.2

Absent - - - - 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 - - 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 26.0 7.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MAGOJI BHAIRAV Class : 4-A

Father Name : MAGOJI SIDDIRAMULU Roll # : 37

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 48.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 49.0

Sadacharam 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sanskrit 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Class Rank - 73th, Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 275.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 78.57% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 9.0 12.0 12.0 23.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 15.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 291.0 80.8

Absent 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 - - 2.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 67.0 18.6

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 188.0 34.3

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 24.0 180.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General FA- 10 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 9.1, A2 : >= 8.1, B1 : >= 7.1, B2 : >= 6.1, C1 : >= 5.1, C2 : >= 4.1, D : >= 3.1, E : >= 0.0

General - 350 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

General FA- 20 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 7.0, E : >= 0.0


